CSCS Round 6 Christchurch Harbour Hammer
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Race No

201
261
213
233
235
264
244
242
232
223
202
231

241
252
262
203
281
212
243
214
271

221
234
251
222
282
263
211
245
284
253
283
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Calder Stewart
Lyttelton

20 Oct 2018

Results

Masters Separate

Name

Chris Karton
Brent Goddard
Glenn Rewi

Rinze Schuurmans
Carl Smith

Tom Lucas
Warren Reedy
Chris Andrews
Nathan Hood
Tom Kaminszky
Hamish McDonald
Geoffrey Taylor

Justin Sims
Alastair Duff

Chris Heyward
Scott McDonnell
Blair Rouse

Stuart Lowe

Ben Hillery

Steve Scott

Darran Humpheson

Chris Latta

Phil Scott

Greg Manson
Paul Gough
Jeremy Heathfield
Daryl Holliday
Darrell Kircher
Tim Wilson
David Roche
Myles O'Donnell
Peter O'Brien

Team

Heartland Ricoh Cycling

Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Masters
Christchurch Mitsubishi

Kiwistyle Bike Tours

Kiwistyle Bike Tours

Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Masters
Armitage Williams Blue

Armitage Williams Blue

Kiwistyle Bike Tours

Cycle World Emersons

Heartland Ricoh Cycling

Kiwistyle Bike Tours

Armitage Williams Blue

Cycle Surgery LASIK

Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Masters
Heartland Ricoh Cycling

Armitage Williams Gold

Christchurch Mitsubishi

Armitage Williams Blue

Christchurch Mitsubishi

Armstrong Prestige Dunedin

Cycle World Emersons
Kiwistyle Bike Tours
Cycle Surgery LASIK
Cycle World Emersons
Armitage Williams Gold
Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Masters
Christchurch Mitsubishi
Armitage Williams Blue
Armitage Williams Gold
Cycle Surgery LASIK
Armitage Williams Gold

Pegasus Cycling Incorporated
www.pegasuscycling.nz

Time

44:00
44:03
44:05
44:08
44:27
44:30
45:00
45:10
45:26
47:37
53:22
DNS

44:07
44:20
44:37
44:55
45:01
45:04
46:19
48:43
52:00

44:28
45:07
45:21
45:54
45:58
46:05
46:51
48:26
48:41
53:03
DNS

Sportscore



